2017 - DNSW Dressage Event Calendar

2017 Dressage NSW Official Event Calendar
Code: Ch: Championship; OC: Off. Competitive; OP: Off. Participant: CR: Closed Restricted (club members); CU: Closed Un-restricted; YH: Young Horse; P:Pony; F: Freestyle; S: Seminar; PE: Para

Levels: P: Preliminary N: Novice etc

Date

May

13
13
14
14
14
14

20
20-21

21
21
21

27/28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27/28

Association/Event

Galston Eq Club

Goulburn Dressage Club Inc
Armidale Riding Club
Sutherland Shire HO Assoc
Hunter Valley Dressage

ACT Dressage Assoc

DNSW Training day
Central Coast Dressage Club - Ch

Monaro Equestrian Association
Central West Dressage Group

Shoalhaven Dressage Club

Alexander Park Dressage Club
Watagan Equestrian Club

REA Wagga Wagga Dressage Club
Far South Coast DA

Hawkesbury Dressage

Camden Equitation Inc

Mudgee Dressage Group

Quirindi & District Equitation Club

07:22 15/5/17

Training and Member days are not required but can added if requested for the benefit of riders

Type

ocor
oc/cu
oc/cu/p
cu/oc
OC/CR
oc/cu

T
OC/CR/Ch

oc/cu
OC/CU/CR
OC/CR

CR/OC

T/CU
OC/CR/CU
OC/OP/CU/CR
CH

oc/op
oc/op
OC/CR/CH

Levels

Pr-El
Pr-GP
Pr-int1l
Pr-intl
P-GP
P-GP

Pr-GP

Pr-Adv
PI-FEI Med T
All

Pr-GP
Pr-N
P-GP
P-M
Pr-GP
All
Pr-FEI
P-Int 1

Location

Galston
Goulburn

Armidale

Como, Sutherland

Salt Ash
EP Canberra

Clarendon
Somersby

Cooma
Blayney

Worrigee, Nowra

Salt Ash, NSW
Cooranbong
Wagga
Cobargo

SIEC

Camden BEP

Mudgee
Werris Creek

Closing
date

28-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr
26-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr

1-May

5-May
11-May

12-May
12-May

8-May
12-May
12-May
12-May

Contact

Liz Jones

Iris Greer

Elsa Willis
Nadine Moore
Joyce Laidler

Anwen Lovett

Karen Lever
Lisa McDonald

Belinda Mackintosh
Beth MacLean
Alycia Targa

Wendy Cotton
Brooke Antees
Maryann Schiller
Paul Phelan

Sally Barbera
Jillian Macdonald
Melissa Quinn
Marjolyn Thomas

Telephone

0409 992 920
0459 622 505
6775 3982

0414799 874
0419 430920
0418 284 169

4576 7996
0417 407 717

6452 1802
0419 264 629
0401901 013

0419 873 321
0414012 393
0428 632 494
0408 936 223
0416 110 258
0487 860 671
0458 800 655
0428 671 338

RDF: Regional Dressage Festival Event

Web site

www.galstonequestrianclub.org.au

www.goulburndressageclub.weebly.com/

www.armidaleridingclub.wix.com/Armidale-riding-club

https://sites.google.com/site/suthshoa/home
www.huntervalleydressage.com

www.actdressageassociation.com

www.dressagensw.com.au
www.ccdressage.org

www.mea.equestrian.org.au
http://www.centralwestdressage.com/

www.shoalhavendressageclub.com.au

www.alexanderparkdressageclub.org

www.watagan.org.au

www.reaclubs.com.au/#!wagga-wagga-dressage

www.fscda.com.au

www.hawkesburydressage.com.au
jillmacdonald@live.com.au

www.mudgeedressagegroup.weebly.com

www.quirindidressage.com
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Date

June

9/10/11
11
11

13-18

17
18
18
18
18
18
18

21

25
25
25
25

Association/Event

Eurobodalla Dressage Association

Young Dressage Association
Singleton Dressage Club
Narrabri Show Equitation Club
Northside Riding Club

Grafton Riding Club

Grafton Riding Club

DNSW Event - Winter Festival
Bemboka Show Dressage
Namoi Horse Assoc

NSW Interschools

H-E Level Seminar

Central West Dressage Group-Indoor

Dungog DC
Somersby Equestrian Club

National Capital Equestrian Club

Bowral Dressage Club
Bulahdelah

DNSW/ENSW Squad Clinic

Manning Valley Dressage
Shoalhaven Dressage Club
Sugarloaf/Cobbitty EC

Warringah Dressage Assoc

07:22 15/5/17

Type

OC+CR

0oc/cu

ocC

0c/cu/ch
oc/op
H-Seminar - TBC

Protocol

OC+
ocC
OC/CR

S
OC/CU/CR
ocC

CuU

ocC

occu
CU/CR

OC/CR/PE/P
OC/CR

ocC

oc/cu

Levels

Pr-Adv
Pr- GP
Pr-GP
Pr-GP
Pr-Med

All
Pr-Med
P-Adc

Pl-Med
Pr-M
Pr-Adv
All
Pr-GP
Pr-Adv

Pr- GP
All
Pr-Adv
Pr-GP

Location

Moruya
Bendick Murrell
Singleton
Narrabri

St Ives

South Grafton

Clarendon
Bemboka

Gunnedah

SIEC

MVDC - Taree
Bathurst
Gresford
Somersby
Canberra
Bowral

Bulahdelah

SIEC

Taree
Worrigee, Nowra
Cobbitty

St Ives

Closing
date

19-May
17-May
19-May

19-May

22-May
27-May

26-May
26-May
26-May
26-May
26-May
26-May

11-Jun
11-Jun
11-Jun
11-Jun

Contact

Hetty Munda
Maryann Schiller
Leanne Way
Anna Fullarton

Wendy Peters

Jenny Edwards

Karen Lever
Pip Collins

Benita Anderson

Nell Marshman
Beth MacLean
Amanda Durham
Elinor Ireland
Jacqui Knobel
Annette Hill

Liz Powter

Sue Birch (ENSW)

Stef Winwood
Alycia Targa
Joanne Squires
Kay Barney

Telephone

4473 9013
0428 632 494
0409 743 718
0408 231 306
0404 147 024

0438 454 255

4576 7996
0419 693 719
0439 425 627

0419 264 629
0428 686 652
0403581114
0457 747 057
0414 411 359
4997 7555

9620 2660

0433 307 853
0401901 013
4655 5665

0419 276 661

Web site

www.eurobodalladressage.org

www.youngdressage.com

www.singletondressage.org

www.facebook.com/NarrabriEquitationClub/

www.northsideridingclub.org.au

www.graftonridingclub.org

www.dressagensw.com.au

www.bembokashow.org.au

www.namoihorse.com.au

em: nell@marneross.com

www.centralwestdressage.com
www.dungogdressageclub.org

www.somersbyeguestrianclub.org.au/

www.nationalcapitalequestrianclub.com

www.bowraldressage.com.au

www.bulahdelahdressage.org.au

www.mvdressage.com

www.shoalhavendressageclub.com.au

www.scec-dressage.com

www.warringahdressage.org
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Date Association/Event Type Levels
30 NSW Youth Dressage Champs OC/YR Ch All

July

1-2 NSW Youth Dressage Champs OC/YR Ch All

1-2 Grafton Riding Club OC/OP/CR/CU/ChPr-Med
2 Hunter Valley Dressage OC/CR P-GP
7-9 Australian Youth Dressage Champs 0OC/Ch

9 South Coast Equestrian Club Pr-GP
8/9 DNSW Event ocC All

12 Hawkesbury Riding Club OC/CU-R Pr-Med
12-15 Brisbane CDI CDI/YH A-GP, YH
15/16 Upper Hunter OC/CH P-GP
16 Far South Coast DA OC/OP/CR/CU  P-A

16 Sydney Dressage ocC

16 Central Coast Dressage Club OC/CR Pr-Int 1
21-23 Tamworth Dressage Club RDF OC/CU/CH Pr- GP
22/23 H-F & E-D Level Seminars S

22/23 Alexander Park Dressage Club CR/0OC Pr-GP
23 Galston Eq Club CR Pr-Med
28/29 E-F & C-D Level Seminars S

30 Camden Equitation Inc oc/op Pr-Med
30 Hawkesbury Dressage oc/cu Pr- GP
30 Watagan Equestrian Club ocC Pr-Adv
30 Young Dressage Association oc/cu Pr- GP
29/30 NEGS Dressage Event ocC
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Location
SIEC

SIEC
South Grafton
Salt Ash

QLb
Albion Park

Clarendon

HRC Clarendon
Caboolture, Qld

Scone
Cobargo
SIEC
Somersby

AELEC, Tamworth
AELEC, Tamworth
Salt Ash, NSW
Galston

Bendick Murrell
Camden BEP
SIEC

Morisset
Bendick Murrell

Armidale

Closing
date

29-May

29-May
18-Jun
16-Jun

23-Jun
19-Jun

23-Jun

30-Jun
30-Jun

3-Jul

14-Jul

28-Jun
7-Jul

14-Jul
14-Jul
14-Jul
12-Jul

Contact

Mandy Jones

Mandy Jones
Jenny Edwards

Joyce Laidler

Frances Simmonds

Karen Lever

Gail Kroon

Leesa Murray

Julee Gilmore
Paul Phelan

Vivi Sirola-Lee
Lisa McDonald

Marjolyn Thomas
Sue Cunningham
Wendy Cotton

Liz Jones

Maryann Schiller
Jillian Macdonald
Sally Barbera
Brooke Antees
Maryann Schiller

Rachel Hirst

Telephone
0415 224 977

0415 224 977
0438 454 255
0419 430920

0411 092 207
4576 7996

0414 249 307
0402 033 716

0417 409 395
0408 936 223
0405 606 265
0417 407 717

0428 671 338
0419 203 346
0419 873 321
0409 992 920

0428 632 494
0487 860 671
0416 110 258
0414012 393
0428 632 494
0488 183 103

Web site

www.dressagensw.com.au

www.dressagensw.com.au

www.graftonridingclub.org

www.huntervalleydressage.com

www.southcoastequestrianclub.com.au

www.dressagensw.com.au

www.hawkesburyridingclub.com.au

www.upperhunterdressageassociation.com

www.fscda.com.au
www.sydneydressage.wix.com/website
www.ccdressage.org

www.tamworthdressageclub.com

em: suziecunningham99@gmail.com

www.alexanderparkdressageclub.org

www.galstonequestrianclub.org.au

www.youngdressage.com

www.camdenequitation.com.au

www.hawkesburydressage.com.au

www.watagan.org.au

www.youngdressage.com
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Date

August

12/13
13
13
13

18/19/20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20

26
27
27
27
27

31

Association/Event

Manning Valley Dressage RDF
Bowral Dressage Club
Andalusian Horse Ass Open Dressage

ACT Dressage Assoc

DNSW/ENSW Squad Clinic

DNSW Event

Albury Dressage Club
Dungog DC

Armidale Riding Club

REA Wagga Dressage Club RDF
Eurobodalla Dressage Association
Singleton Dressage Club
Somersby Equestrian Club

South Coast Equestrian Club
Bulahdelah

Northside Riding Club

Sutherland Shire Horse Owners Ass

Narrabri Show Equitation Club
Hastings Valley Dressage Club
Shoalhaven Dressage Club
Sugarloaf/Cobbitty EC

National Capital Equestrian Club

NSW State Champs & CDI-W
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Type

OC/CR/CU
occu
occu

oc/cu

ocC
CR/CU
ocC
oc/cu/p

OC/CR/CU/CH
OC/CR/CU/CH
0C/Ch

CuU

oc/cu

CU/CR

ocC

cu/oc

oc/cu
CR/CU
OC/CR
ocC

oc/cu

0C /CDI-W

Levels

Pr-GP
Pr-Adv
Pr-GP
P-GP

All

Pr-GP
Pr-m
Pre-Int 1

P-GP
Pr-Adv
Pr-GP
Pr-Adv
Pr-GP
Pr-Adv
Pr-Med
Pr-int1l

Pr-Adv
Pr-int1l
All
Pr-GP
All

All

Location

Taree
Bowral

SIEC

EP Canberra

SIEC

Clarendon
Albury Wodonga
Gresford

Armidale

Wagga
Moruya
Singleton
Somersby
Albion Park
Bulahdelah
St lves

Como, Sutherland

Narrabri
Wauchope
Worrigee, Nowra
Cobbitty
Canberra

SIEC

Closing
date

21-Jul
28-Jul
23-Jul
21-Jul

24-)ul
21-Jul
28-Jul
28-Jul

31-Jul
4-Aug
4-Aug
4-Aug
4-Aug
4-Aug
4-Aug
4-Aug

12-Aug
11-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug

19-Jul

Contact

Stef Winwood
Annette Hill
Megan Cusack

Anwen Lovett

Sue Birch (ENSW)

Karen Lever
Maryann Schiller
Amanda Durham
Elsa Willis

Maryann Schiller
Hetty Munda
Leanne Way
Elinor Ireland
Frances Simmonds
Liz Powter

Wendy Peters

Nadine Moore

Anna Fullarton
Jo-Anne Border
Alycia Targa
Joanne Squires
Jacqui Knobel

Telephone

0433 307 853
0414 411 359
0423 598 191
0418 284 169

9620 2660

4576 7996
0428 632 494
0428 686 652
6775 3982

0428 632 494
4473 9013

0409 743 718
0403 581 114
0411 092 207
4997 7555

0404 147 024
0414 799 874

0408 231 306
6586 4070
0401901013
4655 5665
0457 747 057

Web site

www.mvdressage.com

www.bowraldressage.com.au

www.ahaa.org.au/state-branches/new-south-wales-branch/p/

www.actdressageassociation.com

www.dressagensw.com.au

www.alburydressage.weebly.com

www.dungogdressageclub.org

www.armidaleridingclub.wix.com/Armidale-riding-club

www.reaclubs.com.au/#!wagga-wagga-dressage

www.eurobodalladressage.org

www.singletondressage.org

www.somersbyequestrianclub.org.au/

www.southcoastequestrianclub.com.au

www.bulahdelahdressage.org.au

www.northsideridingclub.org.au

https://sites.google.com/site/suthshoa/

NarrabriEquitationclub on facebook

www.hastingsvalleydressageclub.org

www.shoalhavendressageclub.com.au

www.scec-dressage.com

www.nationalcapitalequestrianclub.com

www.dressagensw.com.au
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Date

September

1/2/3

4/5

9/10
10
10

16-17
16
17
17
17

23/24
24
24

30
30
28/29

Association/Event Type

NSW State Champs & CDI-W OC /CDI-W
DNSW Squad Clinic (Peter Holler) T

Protocol / Training Day T

Hunter Valley Dressage OC/CR Ch
Warringah Dressage Assoc oc/op
Camden Equitation Inc oc/op
Central West Dressage Group OC/CU/CR/Ch
Goulburn Dressage Club Inc 0oc/cu
Central Coast Dressage Club OC/CR
Upper Hunter Dressage ocC

Far South Coast DA OC-P/CU-P
Alexander Park DC Club - Champ RDF  CR/OC/Ch
Bowral Dressage Club oc/cu
Galston Eq Club ocop
Orana Equestrian Club Champs oc/cu
North Coast Equestrian Club 0oc/cu/ch

Willinga Park - CDI2*/CDI-P/CDI-Y/CDI-U25/CDI-J

07:22 15/5/17

Levels

All

P-GP
Pr-Adv
Pr-Adv

Pr-Int 1

Pr-GP
Pr-Int 1
Pr-GP

Pr-GP
Pr-GP, YH
Pr-El

All
Pr-GP

Location

SIEC

SIEC

Clarendon
Salt Ash
St Ives

Camden BEP

Bathurst
Goulburn
Somersby
Scone
Cobargo

Salt Ash, NSW
Bowral

Galston

Dubbo
Nana Glen

Bawley Point

Closing
date

19-Jul

25-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug

1-Sep

1-Sep
28-Aug

1-Sep

30-Aug
1-Sep
8-Sep

14-Sep

Contact

Karen Lever
Joyce Laidler
Kay Barney

Jillian Macdonald

Beth MacLean

Iris Greer
Lisa McDonald
Julee Gilmore

Paul Phelan

Wendy Cotton
Annette Hill
Liz Jones

Judy Brock
Christine Duver

Cathie Drury Klein

Telephone

4576 7996

0419430920
0419 276 661
0487 860 671

0419 264 629
0459 622 505
0417 407 717
0417 409 395
0408 936 223

0419 873 321
0414 411 359
0409 992 920

0428 848 832
0427 544 280
0417 224 432

Web site

www.dressagensw.com.au

www.dressagensw.com.au

www.huntervalleydressage.com

www.warringahdressage.org

jillmacdonald@live.com.au

www.centralwestdressage.com

http://goulburndressageclub.weebly.com/

www.ccdressage.org
www.upperhunterdressageassociation.com

www.fscda.com.au

www.alexanderparkdressageclub.org

www.bowraldressage.com.au

www.galstonequestrianclub.org.au

www.oranaequestrianclub.com

www.northcoastequestrianclub.com.au
http://willingapark.com.au
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Closing
Date Association/Event Type Levels Location date Contact Telephone Web site
October
30/1 Willinga Park - CDI2*/CDI-P/CDI-Y/CDI-U25/CDI-J Bawley Point Cathie Drury Klein 0417 224 432 http://willingapark.com.au
1 North Coast Equestrian Club 0oc/cu/ch Pr-GP Nana Glen Christine Duver 0427 544 280 www.northcoastequestrianclub.com.au
1 Orana Equestrian Club Champs oc/cu Pr-GP, YH Dubbo 14-Sep  Judy Brock 0428 848 832 www.oranaequestrianclub.com
1 Watagan Equestrian Club T/CU Pr-N Morisset 15-Sep Brooke Antees 0414 012 393 www.watagan.org.au
6-8 National Amateur Owner/Rider CH OC/CH QSEC- Qld
7/8 DNSW Event y All Clarendon 18-Sep Karen Lever 4576 7996 www.dressagensw.com.au
8 Young Dressage Association oc/cu Pr- GP Bendick Murrell 19-Sep Maryann Schiller 0428 632 494 www.youngdressage.com
8 South Coast Equestrian Club oc/cu Pr- GP Albion Park 22-Sep Frances Simmonds 0411092 207 www.southcoastequestrianclub.com.au
11 DNSW/ENSW Squad Clinic T SIEC Sue Birch (ENSW) 9620 2660
15 Sydney Dressage SIEC Vivi Sirola-Lee 0405 606 265 www.sydneydressage.wix.com/website
14/15 Albury Dressage Club CH/0C/CU All Albury Wodonga 6-Oct  Maryann Schiller 0428 632 494 www.alburydressage.weebly.com
15 Monaro Equestrian Association OC/CR Pr-Adv Cooma 6-Oct  Belinda Mackintosh 6452 1802 www.mea.net.au
15 Bulahdelah CU/CR Pr-Adv Bulahdelah 29-Sep Liz Powter 4997 7555 www.bulahdelahdressage.org.au
14/15 Quirindi & District Equitation Club CR/M/CH Pr-Int 1 Werris Creek Marjolyn Thomas 0428 671 338 http://quirindidressage.com
19-22 National Championships & CDI-W 0OC/Ch N-GP Boneo Park http://dressagenationals.com.au
22 Sugarloaf/Cobbitty EC ocC Pr-GP Cobbitty 12-Oct Joanne Squires 4655 5665 www.scec-dressage.com
28 Hawkesbury Riding Club oc/cu Pr-Med HRC Clarendon 13-Oct  Gail Kroon 0414 249 307 www.hawkesburyridingclub.com.au
29 Shoalhaven DC Championships CH/OC/CR All Worrigee, Nowra 15-Oct  Alycia Targa 0401901 013 www.shoalhavendressageclub.com.au
29 National Capital Equestrian Club oc/cu All Canberra 13-Oct Jacqui Knobel 0457 747 057 www.nationalcapitaleguestrianclub.com
29 Somersby Equestrian Club CH Pr-GP Somersby 13-Oct  Elinor Ireland 0403 581 114 www.somersbyequestrianclub.org.au/
29 Dungog DC ocC Pr-m Gresford 13-Oct Amanda Durham 0428 686 652 www.dungogdressageclub.org
29 REA Wagga Wagga Dressage Club OC/CR/CU P-GP Wagga 13-Oct  Maryann Schiller 0428 632 494 www.reaclubs.com.au/#!wagga-wagga-dressage
28/29 Armidale Riding Club OC/CU/P/Ch Pr-Int 1 Armidale 19-Sep  Elsa Willis 6775 3982 www.armidaleridingclub.wix.com/Armidale-riding-club
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Date

November

i 1B L1 B b

11/12
11/12
12
12

17/18
17
19
19
19

19
19

25
25/26
25/26
26
26
26
26

Association/Event

Goulburn Dressage Club Inc
Grafton Riding Club

Young Dressage Association
Alexander Park Dressage
Hawkesbury Dressage Club

Bemboka Show Dressage

Namoi Horse Assoc

DNSW YR Development Clinic
Camden Equitation Inc
Northside Riding Club

DNSW YH Qualifier & Open
Workshop New tests

Monaro Equestrian Association
Hunter Valley Dressage

Warringah Dressage Assoc

Sutherland HOA
31st Anniversary Champ

Eurobodalla DA Champs

Annual Awards & Christmas Pirouttes
Far South Coast DA

Central West Dressage Group

Central Coast Dressage Club

ACT Dressage Assoc

Manning Valley Dressage

Singleton Dressage Club
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Type Levels Location
OC/CU/CH Pr-GP Goulburn
CR/T shirt day South Grafton
0oc/cu Pr- GP Bendick Murrell
CR Pr-GP Salt Ash, NSW
oc/cu Pr- GP, YH SIEC

ocC Pr-Med Bemboka
OC/CR/Ch P-Adv/YH Gunnedah

T Clarenson
oc/op Pr-GP Camden BEP
CH/0C/cu Pr-Med St lves

YH/OC Clarendon
Workshop Hawkesbury
OC/CR Pr-Adv Cooma
OC/CR P-GP Salt Ash
0oc/cu Pr-GP St lves

cu/oc Pr-int1l Como, Sutherland
OC+CR Pr-Adv Moruya
Hawkesbury Raceclub Clarendon
CH/CR P-A Cobargo
OC/CU/CR Pl- FEI Med T Bathurst
OC/CR Pr-GP Somersby
ocC/cu P-GP EP Canberra
OC/CR/Ch Pr-Int 1, YH, PETaree

CR Pr-Gp

Singleton

Closing
date

20-Oct
20-Oct
25-Oct
11-Oct
25-Oct
21-Oct

27-Jan

30-Oct

6-Nov
3-Nov
3-Nov

1-Nov
2-Nov

8-Nov
14-Nov
6-Nov
10-Nov
10-Nov
25-Oct

Contact

Iris Greer

Jenny Edwards
Maryann Schiller
Wendy Cotton
Sally Barbera

Pip Collins

Benita Anderson
Mandy Jones
Jillian Macdonald

Wendy Peters

Karen Lever

Sue Cunningham
Belinda Mackintosh
Joyce Laidler

Kay Barney

Nadine Moore
Hetty Munda

Gail Benson
Paul Phelan
Beth MacLean
Lisa McDonald
Anwen Lovett
Stef Winwood
Leanne Way

Telephone

0459 622 505
0438 454 255
0428 632 494
0419873 321
0416 110 258
0419 693 719

0439 425 627
0415 224 977
0487 860 671
0404 147 024

4576 7996
0419 203 346
6452 1802
0419 430920
0419 276 661

0414799 874
4473 9013

4572 3905
0408 936 223
0419 264 629
0417 407 717
0418 284 169
0433 307 853
0409 743 718

Web site

http://goulburndressageclub.weebly.com/

www.graftonridingclub.org

www.youngdressage.com

www.alexanderparkdressageclub.org

www.hawkesburydressage.com.au
www.bembokashow.org.au

www.namoihorse.com.au

www.dressagensw.com.au

www.camdenequitation.com.au

www.northsideridingclub.org.au

www.dressagensw.com.au

em: suziecunningham99@gmail.com

www.mea.net.au/

www.huntervalleydressage.com

www.warringahdressage.org

https://sites.google.com/site/suthshoa/

www.eurobodalladressage.org

www.dressagensw.com.au

www.fscda.com.au
www.centralwestdressage.com/

www.ccdressage.org
www.actdressageassociation.com

www.mvdressgge.com

www.singletondressage.org

718



2017 - DNSW Dressage Event Calendar

Closing
Date Association/Event Type Levels Location date Contact Telephone Web site
December
2 Andalusian Horse Ass oC/cu Pr-GP SIEC 19-Nov  Diana Thorman 0406 544 256 www.ahaa.org.au/state-branches/new-south-wales-branch/p/
3 Sugarloaf/Cobbitty EC ocC Pr-FEI Cobbitty 17-Nov  Joanne Squires 4655 5665 www.scec-dressage.com
3 Watagan Equestrian Club T Pr-Nov Morisset 17-Nov  Brooke Antees 0414 012 393 www.watagan.org.au
3 National Capital Equestrian Club CuU Pr-Adv Canberra 17-Nov Jacqui Knobel 0457 747 057 www.nationalcapitaleguestrianclub.com
3 Shoalhaven Dressage Club OC/CR All Worrigee, Nowra 19-Nov Alycia Targa 0401901 013 www.shoalhavendressageclub.com.au
3 Albury Dressage Club CR/CU Pr-GP Albury Wodonga 5-Nov  Maryann Schiller 0428 632 494 www.alburydressage.weebly.com
10 South Coast Equestrian Club oc/cu Pr-GP Albion Park 24-Nov  Frances Simmonds 0411 092 207 www.southcoastequestrianclub.com.au
10 Bowral Dressage Club members CR/M/Ch Pr- Adv Bowral 17-Nov  Annette Hill 0414 411 359 www.bowraldressage.com.au
7-10 Dressage Festival, Vic Ch VIC Ch All Werribee http://dressagefestival.com.au
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